Hubs
Modules
System 5000
Ethernet Switching
Module
Increases Network
Bandwidth
Provides High-Speed

Phone: +33-92-966-966
Printed on recycled paper.
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the System 5000 Ethernet Switching Module, subsystem, MDA modules, and expansion modules appears
in Table 3.
Table 3 System 5000 Ethernet Switching Module Ordering Information
Order Number Description
Base Unit
CH2004001 Model 58000 Ethernet Switching Module Subsystem
MDA Modules
CH3133001 Model 58000-104 Two-port 100BASE-FX MDA with SC Connectors
CH3133002 Model 58000-105 Two-port 100BASE-TX MDA with RJ-45 Connectors
CH3133003 Model 58000-106 Two-port 100BASE-TX/FX MDA with One RJ-45 Connector and One SC Connector
Expansion Modules
CH2011002 100BASE-T MDA Expansion Module for Model 58000 Switch Module Subsystem